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Ref No: MNP AW |22-23 1065 Date:
ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF A.Y. 2022-23
FIRST HALF
Sr. No. Events or Activity Day Date
1 Commencement of Term Friday 01/07/2022
Display of Timetable of Third
Year BLS/ Fourth Year BLS/
2 Fifth Year BLS/ Third Year Tuesday 12/07/2022
LLB
3 Commencement of Lectures of
Third Year BLS/ Fourth Year
BLS/ Fifth Year BLS/ Third | VoRd&Y LEAREE
Year LLB
4 Guest Lectures/ Webinar/ Seminar
4.1 Third Year LLB/ Fifth Year .
BLS Guest Lecture Friday 30/09/2022
4.2 4th Y_ear BLS (_Euest Lecture on Monday 08/08/2022
Practical Training II
4.3 TY B_LS Gue_st_ Lecture on Tl 29/07/2022
Practical Training I
5 Periodical Class Test
5.1 . Wednesday to 17/08/2022 to
i e LLD Monday 20/08/2022
52 08/08/2022 to
Fourth Year BLS Monday to Saturday 13/08/2022
5.3 Third Year BLS Tuesday to Friday 13/9/2022 to 16/9/2022
6 Term Work Submission
6.1 Third Year LLB Thursday 15/09/2022
6.2 Fourth Year BLS Saturday 27/08/2022
6.3 Third Year BLS Saturday 10/09/2022
Practical Training Examination
7.1 Fourth Year BLS Saturday 27/08/2022
7.2 Third Year BLS Monday ) 21/08/2022
8 - . As per University
Diwali Vacation Notification
9 Conduct of Semester End As per University
Exam Notification
10 A per University
Declaration of Result Notification
11 As per University
o ok Toom Notification
12 As per University
Term Break Notification




